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Sign Here: 

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
fO Z1 IQ

310 4TH ST NE STE 300

D P O 4J 
M rdCHARLOTTESVILLE,VA 22902

§
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phonc:(614) 591-5461
Email:MMCDONNELL@DICKINSONWRJGHT.COM

PARTY OF RECORD
TYMOCHTEE SOLAR LLC, APEX CLEAN 
ENERGY HOLDINGS LLC

ATTORNEY
MCDONNELL, MATTHEW C. 
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC
150 E GAY ST STE 2400

*Vorys, William V Mr.
Dickinson Wright PLLC
150 East Gay Street, Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-2936
Fax:248-433-7274
Email:wvorys@dickinsonwright.com

Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

CASE 
NUMBER:
CASE In the Matter of the Application of Tymochtee Solar, LLC for a Certificate of Environmental
DESCRIPTION: Compatibility and Public Need to Construct a Solar-Powered
DATE OF
SERVICE:
DOCUMENT
SIGNED ON:
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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*Conway, Andrew S Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Fresch, Marie B. Ms. 
Marie B. Fresch & Associates 
47 Warren Drive

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone-.614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

Norwalk,OH 44857
Phone:(419)744-7049
Email:mfresch@neo.rr.com

*Pirik, Christine M.T.
Dickinson Wright, PLLC
150 E. Gay Street
Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 595-6851
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-5732
Email: Andrew.Conway@puco.ohio.gov

*Milam, Amy M.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256

Service Notice For Case: 21-0004-EL-BGN 

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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none

none

none

none

none
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(6l4) 744-2570
Fax;(844) 670-6009
Email:TODONNELL@DICKrNSONWRIGHT.COM

O'DONNELL, TERRENCE ATTY
DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC
150 E GAY ST 24TH FL

*Shepherd, Thomas M Mr.
Attorney General of Ohio
30 East Broad Street
23rd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8539
Email:thomas.shepherd@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Fax:(614) 246-8656 
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(6I4) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

KERN,KYLE L
30 E. BROAD STREET, 26TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8539
Email:KYLE.KERN@OHIOAGO.GOV

* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614^66-4095
Fax:614^66-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov
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Emai I: Icurtis@ofbf. org

Email:amilam@ofbf.org
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PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION 
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383

*Milam, Amy M.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383

COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone;614-245-8258

280 NORTH HIGH STREET 
PO BOX 182383 
COLUMBUS,OH 43218 
Phone:614-246-8258 
Fax:614-246-8658
Emai 1 :cendsley@ofbf.orq

*Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6 
PO Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)246-8912

Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256 
Fax:(6i4) 246-8656 
Email:amilam@ofbf.org

Ohio Farm Bureau Federation Counsel 
Leah F. Curtis
280 North High Street
P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-246-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:lcurtis@ofbf.org

Ohio Farm Bureau Federation Counsel
Amy M. Milam
280 North High Street
P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218

Service Notice For Case; 21-0004-EL-BGN

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

ENDSLEY, CHAD


